
2023 Wednesday Night Ladies League
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1st Flight Hdcp Hdcp Hdcp

1. Emily Richardson 16 14 0

    Amy Holka 16 23 0

2. Danielle White 40 17 33

    Danielle Langworthy 40 19 409

3. Linda Sieting 17 20 35

    Joyce Owens 24 29 404 9

4. Megan Morris 24 35 36

    Jenna Nevarez 29 26 358 9

5. Morgan Fitch 20 2 22

    Sophy Menestrina 15 0 17

6. Rashelle Wirtz 29 29 33

    Samanatha Comai 30 21 22

7. Reaiah Earvin 18 31 19

    Amy Moons 40 16 19

8. Bye Team 25 35

    Bye Team 24 12

Name

Start 

Time Name

Start 

Time

Morgan Fitch 3:45 4:00

Sophy Menestrina 3:45 4:00

Kim Roose 3:00 5:30

Lindsey Short 3:00 5:30

Beth Rollo-Gines 4:30 4:30

Carrie Childs 4:30 4:30

Samantha comai 4:00 5:45

Rashelle Wirtz 4:00 5:45

Danielle White 6:15 5:30

Danielle Langworthy 6:15 5:30

Emily Richardson 4:15 3:00

Amy Holka 4:15 3:00

Sandy Bettis 4:00 6:30

Morgan Starr 4:00 6:30

Tamara Starr 4:00 5:00

Kari Ferguson 4:00 5:00

Megan Morris 5:45 4:30

Jenna Nevarez 5:45 4:30

Geri Sue Gallagher 3:00 4:45

Connie Winter 3:00 4:45

Christie Padilla 5:30 6:00

Natalie Maynard 5:30 6:00

Mary Kay Hicks 5:15

Stephanie Wiley 5:15

1st Flight 2nd Flight 3rd Flight

2nd Flight 3rd Flight

231-944-9054

231-944-8808

5. Bye Team

1. Sandy Bettis

    Mackineze  Starr

1. Bye Team

3. Kasha Martin

    Alecia Dimon

5. Lindsy Short

    Kim Roose

    Bye Team

2. Christie Padilla 2. Sadie Shier

    Natalie Maynard

4. Rene Maier

    Diane Maier

    Morgan Starr

    Bye Team

    Geri Sue Gallagher

8. Catrina Johnston

    Diane Seeley

    Kari Ferguson

    Roz Grice

4. Jan Herndon

    Mary Kay Hicks

    Beth Rollo-Gines

7. Carrie Childs

8. Julie Shepherd

6. Melanie Cannon

    Emily Cannon

6. Staphanie Wiley

3. Tamara Starr

    Meagan Schulz

Phone Number

231-384-0929

231-564-2696

248-563-9187

906-399-6980

231-590-6561

231-384-3677

7. Connie Winter

231-649-0965

734-672-1660

231 649- 3004

231 258-4660

Phone Number

231.313.4997

231-360-8464

231-886-0011

231-384-0522

231-409-4292

231 357 8320

616-610-2656

231-384-0393

734-751-2482

231-313-9832

231-342-8527

231-384-1371

Use Moms

231-499-7698

231-564-3597

231.357.0529

931-624-8426

607-371-1722

231-668-2707

989-225-1405

231-564-3337

616-443-7614

616-558-6690

231-645-5402

231-384-3694

231-258-4859

None

231-939-9046

586-212-5214

231-886-0844

231-384-0849

Catrina Johnston

Diane Seeley

Kasha Martin

Alecia Dimon

Rene Maier

Diane Maier

Linda Sieting

Joyce Owens

Sadie Shier

Mackineze Starr

Julie Shepherd

Roz Grice

Jan Herndon

Meagan Schulz

Kamille Nation

Deb Pascoe

Dana Peterson

Jillian wood

Reaiah Earvin

Amy Moons

Melanie Cannon

Emily Cannon


